
Sumter County Tax Collector

SumterTaxCollector.com

220 E. McCollum Ave
Bushnell, FL 33513

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.
For questions regarding this bill, email
taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com
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to sign up for e-billing.

Sumter County Tax Collector

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: 
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USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

$743.10

Please Pay

Please Pay $0.00

$0.00

Check

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

$125.00

SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD
SUMTER COUNTY

11/28/2023

SWFWMD

2023  PAID REAL ESTATE

2023  PAID REAL ESTATE

1001 1061577

1061577

5.1900

352-689-4400

4.9870

0.2043

Nov 30, 2023

Nov 30, 2023

59,540

59,540
59,540

23-0061107

125.00

1134 CR 464,�LAKE PANASOFFKEE,�33538

1134 CR 464,�LAKE PANASOFFKEE,�33538

$713.38

309.01

HOLLAND SANDRA A
1099 CR 464
LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL    33538-5634

HOLLAND SANDRA A
1099 CR 464
LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL    33538-5634

F46   SUMTER FIRE ASSESSMENT

J05-013

J05-013

10.3813

BEG 781.43 FT W OF SE COR OF SE1/4 OF
NE1/4 RUN N 210 FT E 45 FT S 210 FT W 45 F
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

BEG 781.43 FT W OF SE COR OF SE1/4 OF
NE1/4 RUN N 210 FT E 45 FT S 210 FT W 45 F
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

12.16

296.9359,540
59,540

59,540 0

0
0

$618.10




